
Subject: Undeliverable: Free School Supplies
From: <postmaster@AmcalHousing.com>
Date: 08/04/2017 12:18 PM
To: <darin@lani.org>

Delivery has failed to these recipients or groups:

Drew Sarni (dsarni@AmcalHousing.com) <mailto:dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>
The email address you entered couldn't be found. Please check the recipient's email address and try to resend the message. If the problem 
continues, please contact your helpdesk.

Diagnostic information for administrators:

Generating server: Exchange13.AmcalHousing.local

dsarni@AmcalHousing.com
Remote Server returned '550 5.1.1 RESOLVER.ADR.RecipNotFound; not found'

Original message headers:

Received: from Exchange13.AmcalHousing.local (10.0.0.130) by
 Exchange13.AmcalHousing.local (10.0.0.130) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS)
 id 15.0.1293.2; Fri, 4 Aug 2017 12:18:17 -0700
Received: from NAM02-CY1-obe.outbound.protection.outlook.com (104.47.37.97) by
 amcalmail.amcalhousing.com (10.0.0.130) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS) id
 15.0.1293.2 via Frontend Transport; Fri, 4 Aug 2017 12:18:17 -0700
DKIM-Signature: v=1; a=rsa-sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;
 d=800SFigueroa.onmicrosoft.com; s=selector1-lani-org;
 h=From:Date:Subject:Message-ID:Content-Type:MIME-Version;
 bh=nnFxIflJ28mzpS7XUrD4ZTiaeaVyIlfK2cmQ0/umzWQ=;
 b=QDNeGcKBL/g60PM0o9gBC9SwDexF4dvsWPqQJkHf+XNsdc5ltpGyH+nEb+nqB/sbc0nnqZFLaq4mQRoarTdtChFXpx1XAr37R2tkvEDorPKpV
/jikWRbYhU1MjoPMviqzbdB3YfrW2l8CJhxnJwDLhG4V1z61KoBnydcgD/XTyw=
Received: from MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.174.162.145) by
 MWHPR2201MB1344.namprd22.prod.outlook.com (10.174.162.147) with Microsoft
 SMTP Server (version=TLS1_2,
 cipher=TLS_ECDHE_RSA_WITH_AES_256_CBC_SHA384_P256) id 15.1.1304.22; Fri, 4
 Aug 2017 19:18:04 +0000
Received: from MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.174.162.145]) by
 MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com ([10.174.162.145]) with mapi id
 15.01.1304.025; Fri, 4 Aug 2017 19:18:03 +0000
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana
 (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)" <thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez "

<ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, "Andrea
 Jenoff" <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said

<andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>,
"arturo.chavez@lacity.org" <arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster
<brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez"
<cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com"
<carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)"
<ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Daniel Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)"
<36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin <david@davidgershwin.com>, "David

 Torres" <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane Techam
<dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>,
"Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew Sarni
<dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>,
"frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall
<gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez  " <george@thesofaco.com>, "George

 Magallanes" <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>,
Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>,
"Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi

 Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho
 (bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente

<itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal
 (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer
 Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek

<jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)"
<spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh <31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis
<kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito
<37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi
<kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>,
=?Windows-1252?Q?Leonardo_Maga=F1a_=28maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29_?=

 =?Windows-1252?Q?=28maganaleonardo=40hotmail=2Ecom=29?=
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>,
Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli
<marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org"
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez

 (MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff
<nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>,
"originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle
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 (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar
<offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter <peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez
<rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo

 Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer
<rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel

 Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)" <samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "Steve
 Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park

<spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin
<susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net"
<susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>,
"vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>

Subject: Free School Supplies
Thread-Topic: Free School Supplies
Thread-Index: AdMNVaT9pUAFKB5eRQifb/pRjB7LXQ==
Date: Fri, 4 Aug 2017 19:18:03 +0000
Message-ID: <MWHPR2201MB1342654141E75464EBED8541D4B60@MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach: yes
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
authentication-results: spf=none (sender IP is ) smtp.mailfrom=darin@lani.org; 
x-originating-ip: [75.10.204.118]
x-ms-publictraffictype: Email
x-microsoft-exchange-diagnostics: 
1;MWHPR2201MB1344;6:o8x+zA+KuLU03/XKTdFyJqK+buyQpE6zxXVKTwQEaNa7F+qID1Yyq+eFjMAzIj6zOxVFin+tdSIEOSTeTg9rh6imI91h2KygFR9el1t5TPoQkDmQ
/IRkavWnPhncVbgNhoZomyUHCJHYN8aj3LO82fCAv71HtfU1dlgq1IPSJ67x/nrI0sYekm3i3cG
/MDCDQFWaee+0EgCtCrAlsH8tajhXu7CpofVXnXdAO7cNknjuMPv0NEStBeQQolf5uquFGB6kNV4fz5OWON8JNiAnHEOaU8L3J66bxN7pvG
/RwhJTvzuWyhK31+fln0jTeM25NNYrZnKv1fAna+E81SLwUg==;5:Ei+b/+ST2BHEBqYJOm/uc9LIx6aF40cX5jzDt9PnrrBy2vuPreRWT8spzoaSSJ1WQS9a
//yCeOGHB1x11SxueAXXrSTmDH5ePMl7z86ma6N20x85ENM+Dgvf7wlbT+BcCFuVGfArMatW40D5/IHMGA==;24:L0YNMZcnNrqS+cElWXZtwjDoWSgWrFHj9EE
/JExE3ze03P342VFduwAhU5dLNBOxMX7hHhiIxpIs4KyxPlllurXDjadN9ksfKc7Arnjh
/h8=;7:fEdf9WXc2I7Pr2AKfBfSm4pVcEOOHAiyhxxuwGttEVjH0YtCgABtkIbMKzWPXmrM0CCO5voz4BnXdsz0c/fhajMXPNesDoF+TiybkC3IBVqvVua1x6GizR7bD+x4KJkDiK2V
/wdJL0XEcx9oiuE55V3aAGLhAZ1e8LJaR4QfiiH29pdSCKJesVAhl6UKgtq8xaydSnD6tYhAaS3wFr4OWwpeF4veoJakhicxAJSWNtQ=
x-ms-office365-filtering-correlation-id: 80930b6a-9dda-48c1-25fd-08d4db6d878b
x-microsoft-antispam: UriScan:;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(300000500095)(300135000095)(300000501095)(300135300095)(22001)(300000502095)(300135100095)
(2017030254152)(2017082002075)(300000503095)(300135400095)(2017052603031)(49563074)(201703131423075)(201702281549075)(300000504095)(300135200095)
(300000505095)(300135600095)(300000506095)(300135500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1344;
x-ms-traffictypediagnostic: MWHPR2201MB1344:
x-exchange-antispam-report-test: UriScan:(21748063052155);
x-microsoft-antispam-prvs: <MWHPR2201MB13449FEB5486E3E7EFC2ACB0D4B60@MWHPR2201MB1344.namprd22.prod.outlook.com>
x-exchange-antispam-report-cfa-test: BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(100000700101)(100105000095)(100000701101)(100105300095)(100000702101)(100105100095)
(102415395)(6040450)(601004)(2401047)(5005006)(8121501046)(10201501046)(93006095)(93001095)(100000703101)(100105400095)(3002001)(6041248)
(20161123558100)(2016111802025)(201703131423075)(201703031522075)(201702281528075)(201703061421075)(20161123564025)(20161123555025)
(20161123562025)(20161123560025)(6043046)(6072148)(100000704101)(100105200095)(100000705101)
(100105500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1344;BCL:0;PCL:0;RULEID:(100000800101)(100110000095)(100000801101)(100110300095)(100000802101)(100110100095)
(100000803101)(100110400095)(100000804101)(100110200095)(100000805101)(100110500095);SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1344;
x-forefront-prvs: 0389EDA07F
x-forefront-antispam-report: SFV:NSPM;SFS:(10019020)(6009001)(39390400003)(39450400003)(39400400002)(39830400002)(39410400002)(199003)(53754006)
(189002)(38730400002)(99936001)(86362001)(77096006)(101416001)(2501003)(2900100001)(2521001)(25786009)(8656003)(3660700001)(7696004)(3280700002)
(53936002)(105586002)(6506006)(5660300001)(733005)(3480700004)(7116003)(508600001)(106356001)(68736007)(55016002)(97736004)(9326002)(6306002)
(99286003)(54896002)(8666007)(102836003)(3846002)(6116002)(81156014)(66066001)(81166006)(74316002)(8676002)(39060400002)(50986999)(2906002)
(1191002)(7736002)(54556002)(7416002)(7336002)(7406005)(7366002)(189998001)(33656002)(6436002)(14454004)(8936002)(54356999)(9686003)(2201001)
(921003)(1121003)
(491001);DIR:OUT;SFP:1102;SCL:1;SRVR:MWHPR2201MB1344;H:MWHPR2201MB1342.namprd22.prod.outlook.com;FPR:;SPF:None;PTR:InfoNoRecords;A:1;MX:1;LANG:en;
received-spf: None (protection.outlook.com: lani.org does not designate
 permitted sender hosts)
spamdiagnosticoutput: 1:99
spamdiagnosticmetadata: NSPM
Content-Type: multipart/related;

boundary="_006_MWHPR2201MB1342654141E75464EBED8541D4B60MWHPR2201MB1342_";
type="multipart/alternative"

MIME-Version: 1.0
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-originalarrivaltime: 04 Aug 2017 19:18:03.0387
 (UTC)
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-fromentityheader: Hosted
X-MS-Exchange-CrossTenant-id: 1caa68c2-87cb-4972-83a7-089f88672608
X-MS-Exchange-Transport-CrossTenantHeadersStamped: MWHPR2201MB1344
Return-Path: darin@lani.org
X-Brightmail-Tracker:

=?us-ascii?Q?H4sIAAAAAAAAC2VUa0xbZRjm6/XAOHg4FHg5aRUa9cdgwOYIZImGJZoQs8mS?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?GZLyY+OAx7ahtNhL1gUjDJa4ArvBUFYD7EIgImOXSAI6cHQyBBw4YBIYUwkw?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?xmWyLcQFdcxzK5y6f8/3PO/zPd/7NKeYnHy0hcIYt5OxW2mLXhWiMCW9QW8r?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?+umoIblzsK1Nmdbcv6JIRxl/PGX2oWyl2Zprc+coTVN3SpWFlY917sbBIXkJ?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?euLRlaMQjCS+R/CksUwtHKYRLD1dl3EHBXFcDr0dVXJBqZdB07fjSuEwiOD6?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?7RFFOQrGVIQWZsf7+SkNMaqF1pkyxAkRhA5qf/HIOKwh9FB94XeVgBPhux9a?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?+BkF8Tocr6viL8KJHJhZnVVzGBFR8GyglffKiWiYnG3gMRAamL4zqBJwJCzM?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?rLMvwtj5TJhr2iHQcdA1egIJWAcjDRWIexsQx9Qw0T0uF4S9UPn1mFoQlmVw?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?494VUUiAE41XRPcuOHa6jw8AwgY3q98V5heU0DsxJxN4LTyv/0DgH6rA+6Cd?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?X4AkaGifW5ALRVBwf8wjlqKFh1NdfI1yogJBzcXf0CmU5JUs6pVqXr6ZcOg/?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?O6sQhmxweqBVJeBkWBlqkAs4HprOL4k4Ca6u3kYv8wnwz1/lojcO7t2tUQq4?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?CcGvldn+mdUXdQr/zJmKabWAt8GL58Mb3uXRZSQ8lPVOjA0p/eaujm71y+Zd?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?8OO8TybgWKi91LtpnlxfE4UYWJkfCzCfQ9EtSPeeO89EW43M9rcSdxfk0ZYM?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?m8ththoTLTb2cA2xX0BIUFBpB+q+f8CH8jGZPhIvulVqIMNybR8dNtEO00G7?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?y8I49Bp8vvKogcQ36FyXJV9P4Zo+lo3YYK3MIYeFcbLfl/5V/EPuougNzeFy?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?FJrzzOwDDrrsFh86hGF6wA/cYi8ItzNGxv2x2cIaxcBoPEXJKoRU4TN1eFh8?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?mYGMkgqS2Di8ZCvro6Ty/5NlWLAPGbFQdisLF487CukCh9koRkfg660sG+pn?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?+dgYvI4bJf2kJFKHm/vYTaP8UmDcADpMReM5nJngJkwu68aWVBQeG+42kK9I?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?BC6N0uJVa8UGMlLCbwZSsfhjgnXFSNTATP8/2wjSURH4ko/bppCxF5id4oqi?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?PonCSIXVZmUokVhEeRhiC/iUe26o2ercbIXEhzlyi0jypQB+k//5RE7SiVbo?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?JFJUAp+3yJYvY8v/97MjXPlO2ikt/3zxEa58kRXL/5IjST8ZUL6Xk6L8UmAS?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?VYIU/V99E+s440vJ2v+stTbs6r6e9vezOvvMQX9Xe4f3ZHh2p/b8nK2vSU57?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?zXsWj8vEUjSfqD/fk74Yq37Q3NYcmd++l96ROLyzqCz/+jtTqrQ3b5xKiEg6?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?ScWnt6TuTC/sSnTvLz735yNPV0/q3bXgtz2dFzJzBrK+WLtsPWmt91zTGvUK?=
 =?us-ascii?Q?h4nevlVud9D/AbDMgOGABgAA?=

Undeliverable: Free School Supplies

2 of 5 07/20/2018 07:17 AM



ForwardedMessage.eml

Subject: Free School Supplies
From: Darin <darin@lani.org>
Date: 08/04/2017 12:18 PM
To: "(kters66@yahoo.com)" <kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)"
<thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, "Ana Gomez " <ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>,
"Andrea Jenoff" <ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said <andrew.said@lacity.org>, Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>,
"arturo.chavez@lacity.org" <arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster <brad@majorproperties.com>, "Cairo G. Rodriguez"
<cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com" <carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys Chrys
(ckimporting@yahoo.com)" <ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Daniel Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>,
David Gershwin <david@davidgershwin.com>, "David Torres" <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>, Diane Techam
<dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew
Sarni <dsarni@AmcalHousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com" <fenixlaxart@gmail.com>, "frbakas@stsophia.org"
<frbakas@stsophia.org>, Gabriel Hall <gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, "George Gomez " <george@thesofaco.com>, "George
Magallanes" <george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>, Gilbert <gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto
Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>, "Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, "HaRi Kim"
<hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)"
<bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente <itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)"
<jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, "Jennifer Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica Borek
<jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)" <spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh
<31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis <kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez <jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo
<jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito <37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly Morosi <kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira
<lpereira@kyccla.org>, Leonardo Magaña (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com) (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Malka Borrego <mborrego@equitasacademy.org>,
Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>, Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org" <mark.ross@lacity.org>, Matt
Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez (MJimenez@kyccla.org)" <MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff
<nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson <clerk@stsophia.org>, "originallaadelita@yahoo.com" <originallaadelita@yahoo.com>,
"Patty Braendle (33655@lapd.lacity.org)" <33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar <offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter
<peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez <rxa4413@lausd.net>, "Raul Claros " <raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo Villegas
(Ricardo@gishades.com)" <Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer <rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Ryan Allen
<rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)" <samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "Steve Houchin
(steve.houchin@lacity.org)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park <spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia <36795@lapd.lacity.org>,
Susana Arreguin <susana49@twc.com>, "susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net" <susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>, "Troy4SC@aol.com"
<Troy4SC@aol.com>, "vrivera@saintthomasla.org" <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>

Hi Everyone,

I just want to remind you all that Desi’s Coin Laundry will be giving out free school supplies tomorrow morning.  First come first serve.

Darin French

Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 S. Figueroa Street, Ste. 970

Los Angeles, CA 90017

213/627-1822 x13

213/627-1821 fax

darin@lani.org
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